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version 1

What's changed?

No change. 

Harwich - Manningtree High School Bus 1

Harwich Bus Station 0723

Dovercourt High Street 0726

Dovercourt Asda 0728

Dovercourt Hospital 0730

Dovercourt, All Saints Primary Sch 0731

Dovercourt, Tollgate 0733

Dovercourt Ambulance Stn 0734

Ramsey Church 0736

Ramsey Castle 0737

Wrabness Crossroads 0741

Wrabness Church 0745

Wrabness , Wheatsheaf Close 0748

Bradfield Church 0753

Bradfield, Village Maid 0755

Bradfield, Post Office 0757

Bradfield, Jct Straight Road 0758

Mistley Heath 0800

Mistley, Rigby Ave 0802

Manningtree High School 0820

Manningtree High School 1510

Mistley, Rigby Ave 1520

Mistley Heath 1522

Bradfield, Straight Road 1524

Bradfield, Post Office 1525

Bradfield, Village Maid 1527

Bradfield Church 1529

Wrabness , Wheatsheaf Close
1534

Wrabness Church 1537

Wrabness Crossroads (Rectory Road)
1541

Ramsey Castle 1546

Ramsey Church 1547



Dovercourt Ambulance Stn 1549

Dovercourt, Tollgate 1550

Dovercourt All Saints 1552

Dovercourt Hospital 1553

Dovercourt Asda 1555

Dovercourt High Street 1557

Harwich Bus Station 1600

Langham - Manningtree High School Bus 2

0745

0748

0750

0755

0757

0800

0802

0805

0807

0810

0812

0814

0820

1510

1516

1518

1520

1523

1525

1528

1530

1533

1535

1540

1542

1545

Parkeston - Manningtree High School Bus 3

Parkeston, Una Road 0707

Upper Dovercourt, St Michael's 0711

Dovercourt, Minesweepers Memorial 0713

Upper Dovercourt, Swimming Pool 0715

Upper Dovercourt, Hall Lane 0716

Upper Dovercourt, Arderne Close 0718

Little Oakley, Mayes Lane 0722

Little Oakley, The Cherry Tree 0724

St Margarets Cross

Langham, Shepherd

Langham, Park Lane (Jct Wick Road)

Dedham, Long Road West (jct Ardleigh Rd)

Dedham Heath, Crossroads

Dedham, Crown Street

Dedham, Malborough Head

Dedham, Grove Hill

Dedham, Lamb Corner

Ardleigh Church (Opposite)

Dedham, Crown Street

Dedham Heath, Crossroads

Dedham, Long Road West (jct Ardleigh Rd)

Ardleigh Church (Outside)

Ardleigh, Oak Tree Corner

Ardleigh, Bargate Lane

Manningtree High School

Manningtree High School

Ardleigh, Bargate Lane

Ardleigh, Oak Tree Corner

Dedham, Malborough Head

Langham, Park Lane (Jct Wick Road)

Langham, Shepherd

St Margarets Cross

Dedham, Lamb Corner

Dedham, Grove Hill



Great Oakley, The Memorial 0729

Great Oakley, Hamford Drive 0731

Wix, Wix Cross 0736

Wix, Bockings Farm 0739

Little Bentley, The Bricklayers Arms 0748

Hare Green, Mary Lane 0752

Hare Green, The Old Courthouse 0753

Great Bromley, Great Bromley School 0755

Great Bromley, Morebarn Road 0757

Little Bromley, Hiskeys Farm 0759

Little Bromley, Post Office 0805

Manningtree, School 0820

Manningtree, School 1510

Little Bromley, Post Office 1520

Little Bromley, Hiskeys Farm 1526

Great Bromley, Morebarn Road 1528

Great Bromley, Great Bromley School 1530

Hare Green, The Old Courthouse 1533

Hare Green, Mary Lane 1534

Little Bentley, The Bricklayers Arms 1538

Wix, Bockings Farm 1547

Wix, Wix Cross 1550

Great Oakley, Hamford Drive 1555

Great Oakley, The Memorial 1557

Little Oakley, The Cherry Tree 1602

Little Oakley, Mayes Lane 1604

Upper Dovercourt, Arderne Close 1608

Upper Dovercourt, Hall Lane 1610

Upper Dovercourt, Wick Lane Stores 1611

Dovercourt, Minesweepers Memorial 1613

Upper Dovercourt, Fronk's Road 1615

Parkeston, Una Road 1619


